
Bourne Valley Riding Club Combined Training Results, Larkhill, 21
st

 June 2015 
 

DRESSAGE 
Class 5 - Prelim 7  - Judge: Linda Clow       

    BV Score %  

1st Laura Saxon Carrot Y 150 75.0 Best BV 

2nd = Michelle Griffiths Lord Ego Y 148 74.0   

2nd = Annie Rae Mrs Pickle Y 148 74.0   

4th Zandra Letts Conna N 144 72.0   

5th Sally Shepherd Pablo Y 141 70.5   

6th Lizzie Salmon Last Chance N 140 70.0   

7th   Amy Rossiter Gulliver N 134 67.0   

8th  Michelle Raymond Millyford Malarky N 133 66.5   

9th Helen Johnson Tulana N 131 65.5   

10th  Sam Shepherd Sam Y 124 62.0   

  Georgina Kemp Prince                 Y 122 61.0   

  Roy Southey  Hope Y 121 60.5   

  Alison Whipp-Long Saddlewood N 115 57.5   

  Louise Egginton Sunny              N 114 57.0   

  Faye Blundel Mediflor              Y 110 55.0   

  Roy Southey  Cherry Pie Y 109 54.5   

  Katie Mortimore Kerslake Moor Y 106 53.0   

  Alex Dixon  Too Good For The Kids Y 102 51.0   

  Sarah Wigmore Lady Lightning     Y 89 44.5   

   

Class 6 - Prelim 13  - Judge: Gail Perren       

1st Alison Coleman Wilba Y 189.0 78.8 Best BV 

2nd Kirsty Cox Cherry N 174.5 72.7   

3rd Alex Dixon  Hell of a Buck Y 173.0 72.1   

4th Louise Stratton Joey N 172.5 71.9   

5th April Palmer Tickety Boo N 170.5 71.0   

6th Zandra Letts Conna N 167.5 69.8   

7th = Cath Wheeler  Percy N 165.0 68.8   

7th =  Sarah Hayes Battle Ship     Y 165.0 68.8   

9th Claire Arnold Jeebs Y 163.5 68.1   

10th  Annie Rae Mrs Pickle Y 163.0 67.9   

  Cath Wheeler  It Takes 2 to Tango N 162.5 67.7   

  Laura Banyard Willoway Oscar N 161.0 67.1   

  Danielle Storer Folly N 160.5 66.9   

  Gill Young Slieve Bloom Y 157.5 65.6   

  Steph Passant Steve N 154.5 64.4   

  Emma Hewlett On The Bounce Y 153.5 64.0   

  Laura Saxon Carrot Y 152.5 63.5   

  Jem Manders Classic Oki Charm Y 152.5 63.5   

  Jo Williamson Jac Splat Y 152.0 63.3   

  Amber Lester Equus Albus N 146.0 60.8   

  Ella Birch Prince                 Y 144.0 60.0   

  Liz Ampairee Kings Troop N 139.0 57.9   

  Louise Eggington Sunny N 138.5 57.7   

  Elizabeth Paton Blue Bell Bee Y 132.0 55.0   

  Cathryn Petchey Falco N W/D     

   

Class 3 & 7 - Novice 24 - Judge: Sue Bacon    

1st Becky Smith  Eastern Jacanda N 179.5 69.0   

2nd   Krisia Reid Grand Gesture N 173.0 66.5   

3rd Cara McKinnan Red House Romeo N 172.0 66.2   

4th Becky Smith  Starlight Legacy N 167.0 64.2   

5th Louise Parr Badger Y 163.0 62.7 Best BV  

6th Susie Pool  Folds Acacia Y 160.5 61.7   



7th   Katie Mortimore Kerslake Moor  Y 159.5 61.3   

8th  Miranda Jones Leggy N 159.5 61.3   

9th April Palmer Tickety Boo N 159.0 61.2   

10th  Liz Ampairee Kings Troop N 97.0 37.3   

   

Class 4 & 8 - Novice 30 - Judge: Sue Bacon    

1st Becky Smith  Eastern Jacanda N 179.0 68.8   

2nd   Becky Smith  Starlight Legacy N 177.5 68.3   

3rd Holly Budge Hamberlins Boy N 161.0 61.9   

4th Cara McKinnan Red House Romeo N 160.5 61.7   

5th Miranda Jones Leggy N 156.5 60.2   

 



 

Combined Training 
Class 5 - Prelim 7 & SJ 2'3"-2'6"   

  Rider Horse BV Score % 
SJ 

Faults 
Combined 

Total   

1st Zandra Letts Conna N 144 72.0 0 72.0   

2nd Annie Rae Mrs Pickle Y 148 74.0 4 70.0 Best BV  

3rd Lizzie Salmon Last Chance N 140 70.0 0 70.0   

4th Amy Rossiter Gulliver N 134 67.0 0 67.0   

5th Michelle Raymond Millyford Malarky N 133 66.5 0 66.5   

6th Sally Shepherd Pablo Y 141 70.5 8 62.5   

7th   Roy Southey  Hope Y 121 60.5 0 60.5   

8th  Michelle Griffiths Lord Ego Y 148 74.0 16 58.0   

9th Helen Johnson Tulana N 131 65.5 8 57.5   

10th Alison Whipp-Long Saddlewood N 115 57.5 0 57.5   

  Faye Blundel Mediflor              Y 110 55.0 0 55.0   

  Roy Southey  Cherry Pie Y 109 55.4 0 54.5   

  Katie Mortimore Kerslake Moor Y 106 53.0 0 53.0   

  Alex Dixon  Too Good For The Kids Y 102 51.0 4 47.0   

  Louise Egginton Gingey N 114 57.0 12 45.0   

  Georgina Kemp Prince                 Y 122 61.0 R      

  Sarah Wigmore Lady Lightning     Y 89 45.0 w/d     

   

Class 6 - Prelim 13 & SJ  2'9"    

1st Alison Coleman Wilba Y 189.0 78.8 4 74.8 Best BV  

2nd Kirsty Cox Cherry N 174.5 72.7 0 72.7   

3rd April Palmer Tickety Boo N 170.5 71.0 0 71.0   

4th Zandra Letts Conna N 167.5 69.8 0 69.8   

5th Claire Arnold Jeebs Y 163.5 68.1 0 68.1   

6th Cath Wheeler  It Takes 2 to Tango N 162.5 67.7 0 67.7   

7th = Cath Wheeler  Percy N 165.0 68.8 4 64.8   

7th = Sarah Hayes Battle Ship     Y 165.0 68.8 4 64.8   

9th Louise Stratton Joey N 172.5 71.9 8 63.9   

10th Jo Williamson Jac Splat Y 152.0 63.3 0 63.3   

  Danielle Storer Folly N 160.5 66.9 4 62.9   

  Emma Hewlett On The Bounce Y 153.5 64.0 4 60.0   

  Annie Rae Mrs Pickle Y 163.0 67.9 8 59.9   

  Jem Manders Classic Oki Charm Y 152.5 63.5 4 59.5   

  Laura Banyard Willoway Oscar N 161.0 67.1 8 59.1   

  Ella Birch Prince                 Y 144.0 60.0 8 52.0   

  Louise Eggington Sunny N 138.5 57.7 8 49.7   

  Amber Lester Equus Albus N 146.0 60.8 12 48.8   

  Alex Dixon  Hell of a Buck Y 173.0 72.1 E    

  

Class 7 - Novice 24 & SJ 3'0"   

1st Becky Smith  Starlight Legacy N 167.0 64.2 0 64.2   

2nd Louise Parr Badger Y 163.0 62.7 0 62.7 Best BV  

3rd Krisia Reid Grand Gesture N 173.0 66.5 4 62.5   

4th Susie Pool  Folds Acacia Y 160.5 61.7 4 57.7   

5th April Palmer Tickety Boo N 159.0 61.2 8 53.2   

  

Class 8 - Novice 30 & SJ 3'3"   

1st Becky Smith  Starlight Legacy N 177.5 68.3 0 68.3   

2nd Holly Budge Hamberlins Boy N 161.0 61.9 0 61.9   



 

SHOW JUMPING 
Class 9 - 2'3" - 2'6"     

    BV     

1st Faye Blundel Mediflor Y 0 Best BV 

2nd Roy Southey  Hope Y 0   

3rd Michelle Raymond Millyford Malarky N 0   

4th Roy Southey  Cherry Pie Y 0   

5th Katie Mortimore Kerslake Moor Y 0   

6th Emma Parker-Chambers Inky  N 0   

7th Alison Whipp-Long Saddlewood N 0   

8th Lizzie Salmon Last Chance N 0   

9th Zandra Letts Conna N 0   

10th Amy Rossiter Gulliver N 0   

  Cara McKinnan Red House Romeo N 4   

  Annie Rae Mrs Pickle Y 4   

  Alex Dixon  Too Good For The Kids Y 4   

  Sally Shepherd Pablo Y 8   

  Helen Johnson Tulana N 8   

  Louise Egginton Gingey  N 12   

  Michelle Griffiths Lord Ego Y 16   

     

Class 10 - 2'9"    

1st Chloe Veal  Gleann Garach N 0   

2nd Kirsty Cox Cherry Y 0   

3rd Cath Wheeler  It Takes 2 to Tango N 0   

4th April Palmer Tickety Boo N 0   

5th Claire Arnold Jeebs Y 0 Best BV 

6th Zandra Letts Conna N 0   

7th Jo Williamson Jac Splat Y 0,4   

8th Kieran Purkis Ginger N 0,12   

9th Danielle Storer Folly N 4   

10th Emma Hewlett On The Bounce Y 4   

  Lizzie Salmon Last Chance N 4   

  Helen Johnson Tulana N 4   

  Sarah Hayes Battle Ship Y 4   

  Alison Coleman Wilba Y 4   

  Cath Wheeler  Percy N 4   

  Jem Manders Classic Oki Charm Y 4   

  Kieran Purkis Sunny  N 8   

  Annie Rae Mrs Pickle Y 8   

  Louise Stratton Joey N 8   

  Amy Rossiter Gulliver N 8   

  Laura Banyard Willoway Oscar N 8   

  Ella Birch Prince Y 8   

  Amber Lester Equus Albus N 12   

     

Class 11 - 3'0"          

1st Louise Parr Badger Y 0 Best BV 

2nd Becky Smith Starlight Legacy N 0   

3rd Krisia Reid Grand Gesture N 4   

4th Susie Pool Folds Acacia Y 4   

5th Chloe Veal Gleann Garach N 8   

6th April Palmer Tickety Boo N 8   

     

Class 12 - 3'3"     

1st Becky Smith Starlight Legacy N    

2nd Holly Budge Hamberlins Boy N    

3rd Susie Pool Folds Acacia  Y  Best BV 
 


